Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
' SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
. TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)

Canines

Adult
160
139

O o o o v

318

Adult
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Adult

42

42
304

In Shelter
159

Up to 5 months
37
40
43
19

0

0
0
0
139

Up to 5 months
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120

Up to 5 months
0
0

1

0

1
121

In Shelter
186
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In Foster Care

20

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown

'Age Unknown

0
0
0
.0.
0
0

In Foster Care

24

Total

179

Total
197
179
53
28

457

Total
328
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382

Total

425

Total
210



Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

: SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes
Died in care

.Lostin care

‘ Shelter euthanasia
Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)

Felines

Adult
110
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208

Adult
166

14

186

Adult

22

22
208

In Shelter
180

Up to 5 months
580

75

13

V]
0
0
0
0

668

Up to 5 months
249

2

43

0

0

1

0

295

Up to 5 months
17

0

14

0

131

426

In Shelter

295

In Foster Care

183

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
0
0
0]
0
0
0

In Foster Care

305

Total

363

Total
690
165
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876

Total
415

43

15

481

Total

17

136

153
634

‘ Total

600



Rabbits

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024) 1" 1 12
Live Intake Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Stray/At Large 1 0 0 1
Relinquished by Owner 5 4 0 9
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
Impound/Seizure 0 0 0 0
Other Intakes 0 0 0 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 6 4 0 10
Live Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Adoption 14 0 0 14
Returned to owner 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Returned to field 0 0 0 0
Other live outcome 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 14 0 0 14
Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Died in care 0 1 0 1
Lost in care 0 0 0 0
Shelter euthanasia 1 0 0 1
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 (¢]
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 1 1 0 2
‘TOTAL OUTCOMES 15 1 0 16
‘In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024) 2 4 6



Equines

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024) 0 ] 0
Live Intake Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Stray/At Large 0 Y] 0 0
Relinquished by Owner 0 0 0 0
Transferred in from agency (in state) o] 0 [ 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 o] 0 0
Impound/Seizure 0 0 0 0
Other intakes 0 0 V] 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 0 0 0 0
Live Outcomes ; Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Adoption 0 0 0 0
Returned to owner 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 0 0 ]
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Returned to field 0 0 0 0
Other live outcome 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0
Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Died in care 0 0 0 0
Lost in care 0 0 0 0
Shelter euthanasia 0 0 0 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0
TOTAL OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024) 0 0 0



Small Mammals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024) 16 1 17
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large . 9
Relinquished by Owner 20
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 29
Live Outcomes Total
Adoption 29
Returned to owner 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 29
Other Outcomes .Total
Died in care 1
Lostin care 0
Shelter euthanasia 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 1
TOTAL OUTCOMES 30

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024) 16 0 16



Farm Animals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024) 0 0 0

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes
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TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes Total
Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome
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SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes Total
Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES

® © © ©o ©o o

TOTAL OUTCOMES

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024) 0 0 0



Birds

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024) 0 1 1
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 3
Relinquished by Owner 0
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 1
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 4
Live Outcomes Total
Adoption 2
Returned to owner 1
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 3
Other Outcomes Total
Died in care 0
Lostin care 0
Shelter euthanasia 1
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 1
TOTAL OUTCOMES 4

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024) 0 0 0



Reptiles + Amphibians

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024) 1 1 2

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes
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TOTAL LIVE INTAKE
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Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome
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SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes Total
Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES

n o o o o o

TOTAL OUTCOMES

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024) 0 1 1
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