Canines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)		159	20	179
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	160	37	0	197
Relinquished by Owner	139	40	0	179
Transferred in from agency (in state)	10	43	0	53
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	9	19	0	28
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	· O	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
mpound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	318	139	0	457
live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	210	118	0	328
Returned to owner	43	2	0	45
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	9	0	0	9
ransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
ransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	262	120	0	382
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	O	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	42	1	0	43
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	42	1	0	43
TOTAL OUTCOMES	304	121	0	425
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)		186	24	210

Felines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)		180	183	363
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	110	580	0	690
Relinquished by Owner	90	75	0	165
Transferred in from agency (in state)	8	13	0	21
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	208	668	0	876
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	166	249	0	415
Returned to owner	6	2	0	8
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	0	43	0	43
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	14	1	0	15
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	186	295	0	481
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	17	0	17
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	22	114	0	136
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	22	131	0	153
TOTAL OUTCOMES	208	426	0	634
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)		295	305	600

Rabbits

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)		11	1	12
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	1	0	0	1
Relinquished by Owner	5	4	0	9
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	6	4	0	10
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	14	0	0	14
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	14	0	0	14
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	1	0	1
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	1	0	0	1
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	1	1	0	2
TOTAL OUTCOMES	15	1	0	16
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)		2	4	6

Equines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)		0	0	0
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	0	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	0	0	0	0
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	0	0	0	0
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	O	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
ost in care	O	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	O	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)		0	0	0

Small Mammals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)	16	1	17
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			9
Relinquished by Owner			20
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			29
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			29
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			29
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			1
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			1
TOTAL OUTCOMES			30
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)	16	0	16

Farm Animals

2	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner	(4):		0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			0
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			0
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			0
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			0
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)	0	0	0

Birds

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)	0	1	1
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			3
Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			1
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			4
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			2
Returned to owner			1
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			3
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			1
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			1
TOTAL OUTCOMES			4
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)	0	0	0

Reptiles + Amphibians

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (05/01/2024)	1	1	2
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			4
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			4
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			5
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			5
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			5
	in Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (05/31/2024)	0	1	1